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REPORT ON THE COLLECTION OF QUOTA CONTRIBUTIONS

The Director has the honor to present a report on the status of
quota contributions as of 15 March 1965,

In the Financial Report of the Director (Official Document No., 59)
there is presented a table showing the status of quota contributions as
of 31 December 1964, To provide the Executive Committee with the latest
information the corresponding table is attached,

The Director wishes to report that he has communicated with the
Governments in writing and through staff visits bringing to their atten-
tion the urgent need for prompt payment of their quotas to assure fulfill-
ment of the program of the Organization.

The quota contributions received during 1965 are as follows:

Argentina $ 110,387.48 (Partial payment of the quota for 1961)
Bolivia 5,214.00 (Quota for 1952)
Bolivia 7,000.00 (Quota for 1953)
Bolivia "7,400.00 (Quota for 1954)
Bolivia 7,000.00 (Quota for 1355)
Bolivia 4,806,930 (Partial payment of the quota for 1356)
Colombia 29,239,72 (Partial payment of the quota for 19E5)
Ecuador 1,466,82 (Partial payment of the quota for 1964)
Honduras ' 646,00 (Partial payment of the quota for 1965)
Netherlands, Kingdom

of the 8,538.00 (Quota for 1965)
Panama 3,289,990 (Balance of the guota for 1962)
Panama 18,253,00 (Quota for 1963)
Panama 4,845.00 (Partial payment of the quota for 1964)
Peru 1,715.47 (Balance of the quota for 1963)

Peru 4,491.86 (Partial payment of the quota for 1964)

$ 214,300.15
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STATEMENT OF QUOTA CONTRIBUTIONS DUE FROM MEMBER GOVERNMENTS

AND PARTICIPANT GOVERNMENTS AS OF 15 MARCH 1965

COUNTRY YEAR AMOUNT TOTAL
Argentina 1865 521,824.00
1964 483,208.00
18963 417,601.00
1962 ~ ° 390,640.00
1861 - 119,471.23 (BAL) 1,932,744,23
Bolivia 1965 21,270.00
1864 19, 380.00
1963 18,255.00
1961 14,100.00
19e0 12,000.00
1959 11,500.00
1958 8,950.00
1957 7,130.00
1956 1,703.10 (BAL) | 129,638.10
Brazil 1965 543,803.00
1964 494,836.00 1,038,632.00
Chile ) 1965 137,546.00
1964 116,033.00 (BAL) 253,579,00
Colombia. 1565 108, 306.28 (BAL) 108,306.28
Costa Rica 1965 21,273.00
1964 19,380.00
1963 821.61 (BAL) 43,471.61
Cuba 1965 116,276.00
1964 105,293.34 (BAL) 221 ,565.34
Dominican Republic 1965 26,233.00 26,233.00
Ecuador 1965 31,196.00
1964 8,803.45 (BAL) 39,999.45
El Salvador - 1965 21,270.00
T 1964 19,380.00 40,650.00

France 1965 11,373.00 11,373.00




COUNTRY

Guatemala

Haiti

Honduras
Jamaica
Mexico
Nicaragua

Panama

Paraguay

Peru

Trinidad and Tobago

United Kingdom

United States of America

Uruguay

Venezuela

YEAR

1965

1965
1964
1963
1562
1961
1960

1965
1965
1865
1965

1965
1964

1965
1964
1963
1962
1961

1965
1964

1965

1965
1864

1865

1965
1964
1563
13962
1961
1960

1965

AMOUNT

26,233.00

21,270.00
19,380.00
18,259.00
14,906,00
14,100.00
12,000.00

20,624.00
21,270.00
390, 659.00
21,270.00

21,270.00
14,535,00

21,270.00
13,380.00
18,259.,00
14,906.00
11,100.00

52,466.00
43,312.14

21,270.00

21,270.00
11,040.74

4,679,400.00

58,138.00
52,972.00
48,887.00
45,232.00
41,360.00
35, 200,00

198,520.00

(BAL)

(BAL)

(BAL)

(BAL)

(BAL)

TOTAL:
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TOTAL

26,233.00

93,915.00
20, 624,00
21,270.00

390, 659.00

21,270.00

35,805.00

B4,915.00

95,778.14

21,270.00

32,310.74

4,679,400.00

281,785.00

158,520.00

$9,853,961.89




